
 Part# Product Name

A-01-VBC-5003 Lightning Alum Shock Mount Brace
B-02-VBC-5020 4.7mm Ball Nuts
D-05-VBC-0101 Pivot Brace for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
A-03-VBC-5009 Pod Link Set for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
A-03-VBC-1027 Pivot Balls for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
D-05-VBC-0102 Body Posts for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
B-02-VBC-0076 Body Clips
B-02-VBC-5102 32mm Turnbuckle
B-02-VBC-5015 Ball Connector 4.7x12mm (5pcs)
A-03-VBC-5016 Turnbuckle Cup (Long)
B-03-VBC-5017 Servo Saver Set for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
D-05-VBC-0103 Damper Tube Set for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
A-03-VBC-5021 Turnbuckle Cup (Short)

D-05-VBC-0104 TBX Center Shock Set for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
D-05-VBC-0105 TBX Shock Body Set for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
C-02-VBC-5026 TBX Shock Shaft for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series

D-05-VBC-0106 TBX Shocks Parts Set for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
D-05-VBC-0107 TBX Plastic Parts Set for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
C-02-VBC-5039 TBX Spring(Med-Soft) for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
C-02-VBC-5040 TBX Spring (Med-Hard) for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
C-02-VBC-5034 TBX Spring (Medium) for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
C-02-VBC-5041 Front Springs (Soft) for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
C-02-VBC-5043 Front Springs (Hard) for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
C-02-BB-1005-B 5x10 Ball Bearing
A-03-VBC-1047 Side Spring Set (Black, Gold, Silver)
B-02-VBC-5005 17mm Aluminum Standoff
B-02-VBC-5074 Alum Side Spring Retainer for Lightning/Assoc.R5 

seriesC-02-BB-3814F Bearing, 3/8 x 1/4, Flanged for Lightning/Assoc.R5 
seriesC-02-BB-3814 Bearing, 3/8 x 1/4 for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series

C-02-VBC-5076 Beveled Washer
C-02-VBC-5077 64 Pitch 93T Spur Gear for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
B-02-VBC-5124 LightningF Al7075 Diff Cap
C-02-DB-0801S 1/8" Diff Balls for Lightning/Assoc.R5 series
B-02-VBC-1001 Diff D Ring
C-02-BB-1105 5x11 Ball Bearing

D-05-VBC-0126 LightningF Ball Differential Set
D-05-VBC-0114 Lightning12 Axle Height Adjuster
B-02-VBC-0019-575 Wheel Spacer
B-02-VBC-0019-20 T2 7075 Spacer
B-02-VBC-0019-05 T0.5 7075 Spacer
B-02-VBC-0019-15 T1.5 7075 Spacer
B-02-VBC-0019-10 T1 7075 Spacer
C-02-SC-R2.0x6 M2x6 Screw
C-02-SC-R0208 M2.0x8mm Round Head Screw
C-02-SC-R0210 M2x10 Roundhead Screw
C-02-SC-F0422 M4x22mm Flathead Screw
C-02-SC-R2508 M2.5x8mm Cap Head Screw
C-02-SC-F0322 M3x22mm Flathead Screw
C-02-SC-F0314 M3x14mm Flathead Screw
C-02-SC-NN03 M3 Locknut
C-02-SC-F0310 M3x10 Flathead Screw
C-02-SC-R0310 M3x10 Roundhead Screw
C-02-SC-F0306 M3x6 Flathead Screw
C-02-SC-R0306 M3x6 Roundhead Screw
C-02-SC-F0308 M3x8 Flathead Screw
C-02-SC-R0308 M3x8 Roundhead Screw
C-02-SC-SS-0308 M3x8mm Set Screw
B-03-VBC-0129 M2 E-Clip


